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ZIMOWE OTWARTE MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI W PŁYWANIU OSÓB NIEPEŁNOSPRAWNYCH
Szczecin, 24- - 26-11-2017

Event 13 Women, 50m Breaststroke Open
2017-11-25 - 11:00 Results
Points: WPP 2017

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. BORUSZEWSKA Zuzanna 05 UKS SP 149 Lodz 43.26 786 SB8
2. OCHTERA ALEKSANDRA 04 START KOSZALIN 42.51 696 SB9
3. KARDASZ Nadia 05 SZANSA - START Gdansk 47.86 597 SB8
4. WOJNAROWSKA Patrycja 01 Start Tarnow 56.23 547 SB6
5. WOLNIK Marta 03 LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa1:02.81 423 SB7
6. SERWIAK Weronika 99 LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa1:08.47 270 SB7
7. SIUDA Karolina 88 Start Gorzow 52.91 256 SB12
8. PIEC Alicja 07 KSN START KALISZ 55.25 215 SB9
9. KULCZYNSKA Patrycja 98 Start Poznan 56.33 189 SB9

10. WISNIEWSKA Malgorzata 81 Start Gorzow 57.58 161 SB9
11. MROZ Oliwia 02 Start Zielona Gora 1:02.59 143 SB8
12. SADKOWSKA Julia 98 IKS AWF Warszawa 1:20.85 137 SB4 19440
13. STASIUKIEWICZ Anna 98 Start Bialystok 59.64 123 SB9
14. LUKASIEWICZ Aleksandra 01 KSI Start Szczecin 1:17.87 108 SB7
15. JEDNAKI Wiktoria 06 Start Wroclaw 1:19.38 58 SB6
16. WYCHORSKA Kinga 03 KSN START KALISZ 1:10.19 51 SB8
17. SZUMLANSKA Karolina 97 Start Tarnow 1:25.08 43 SB5
18. KOZLOWSKA Maria 96 IKS AWF Warszawa 1:33.75 34 SB4
19. NAGI ANTONINA 03 Start Katowice 1:35.39 28 SB4
20. TOMCZUK Barbara 02 Start Bialystok 2:23.77 SB3

Grupa S3

1. TOMCZUK Barbara 02 Start Bialystok 2:23.77 SB3

Grupa S4

1. SADKOWSKA Julia 98 IKS AWF Warszawa 1:20.85 137 SB4 19440
2. KOZLOWSKA Maria 96 IKS AWF Warszawa 1:33.75 34 SB4
3. NAGI ANTONINA 03 Start Katowice 1:35.39 28 SB4

Grupa S5

1. SZUMLANSKA Karolina 97 Start Tarnow 1:25.08 43 SB5

Grupa S6

1. WOJNAROWSKA Patrycja 01 Start Tarnow 56.23 547 SB6
2. JEDNAKI Wiktoria 06 Start Wroclaw 1:19.38 58 SB6

Grupa S7

1. WOLNIK Marta 03 LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa1:02.81 423 SB7
2. SERWIAK Weronika 99 LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa1:08.47 270 SB7
3. LUKASIEWICZ Aleksandra 01 KSI Start Szczecin 1:17.87 108 SB7

Grupa S8

1. BORUSZEWSKA Zuzanna 05 UKS SP 149 Lodz 43.26 786 SB8
2. KARDASZ Nadia 05 SZANSA - START Gdansk 47.86 597 SB8
3. MROZ Oliwia 02 Start Zielona Gora 1:02.59 143 SB8
4. WYCHORSKA Kinga 03 KSN START KALISZ 1:10.19 51 SB8
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ZIMOWE OTWARTE MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI W PŁYWANIU OSÓB NIEPEŁNOSPRAWNYCH
Szczecin, 24- - 26-11-2017

Event 13, Women, 50m Breaststroke

Grupa S9

1. OCHTERA ALEKSANDRA 04 START KOSZALIN 42.51 696 SB9
2. PIEC Alicja 07 KSN START KALISZ 55.25 215 SB9
3. KULCZYNSKA Patrycja 98 Start Poznan 56.33 189 SB9
4. WISNIEWSKA Malgorzata 81 Start Gorzow 57.58 161 SB9
5. STASIUKIEWICZ Anna 98 Start Bialystok 59.64 123 SB9

Grupa S12

1. SIUDA Karolina 88 Start Gorzow 52.91 256 SB12


